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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
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Property Details
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Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1602 days

5 Bedroom fully detached contemporary duplex with BQ Featuring: - Detailed finishing - All rooms ensuite -
Shower cubicle - Fitted kitchen - Island Bathtub - POP Ceilinng - Fitted Kitchen - CCTV - BQ - Water heater
and lots more...
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0127001532
For Sale

Active

120000000

Sqgm
Sqm
Sgm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Lagos
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Chevron Drive , LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron Drive Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

Chevron, lekki peninsula, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd roll gate,Chevron Axis,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki,
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chevron, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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No. of No. of Price Tor Distance
Bedroom Bathroom Size
120000000 0

4 900000000 100 0Km
5 90000000 0Km
4 127000000 0Km
4 4 50000000 0Km
5 100000000 0Km
5 120000000 0Km
5 300000000 0Km
5 170000000 0Km
5 5 190000000 0Km
4 60000000 0Km
5 90000000 0Km
5 110000000 1Km
4 70000000 1Km
5 85000000 1Km
5 120000000 1Km
4 60000000 1Km
5 120000000 1Km
4 73000000 1Km
4 75000000 1Km
4 85000000 1Km
7 170000000 1Km
4 80000000 1Km
4 75000000 1Km
4 78000000 1Km
4 67000000 1Km

Active Properties Nearby

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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105000000
90000000
125000000
85000000
1750000000
100000000
62000000
75000000
75000000
120000000
140000000
160000000

85000000

122000000
32000000
120000000
140000000
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5000000
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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